SGS ROHS
CD11W(LM)
CD71(NP)
Non-Polar Standard
无极性标准品
CD72(BP)
Non-polar Speaker
无极性音频品

FFC
EC PT 221 M 016 FFB R
EXPLANATION OF PART NUMBERS
RADIAL LEAD TAPING
Lead Taping Capacitors for Automatic Insertion
LEAD CUT AND FORMING
P
Dφ
L
H
F
P
Dφ
L
HH
0
F
P
Dφ
L
H
F
Code
FF
4-8 7
8
10
12.5
5-6.3 13.0 16
22.0
22.0
27
27
17.5
18.5
20.0
12.7
B
A
C
18.5
5.0
18.5 15.0
30.018.5 7.516-18
D L
Case range Dimensions
External form Drawing Packing Form
(max) H±0.75 F±0.5 P±0.1HO±0.5
From
FromA
Flat Box
FromB
FromC
-
-
-
φ
D
φ
d
P
+
0
.5
- 0
5 +1.0
φ
D